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Patuxent Research Refuge
Name Title Office Phone Email

Jennifer Greiner Refuge Manager South Tract 301-497-5582 Jennifer_Greiner@fws.gov

Tarik Adams  Deputy Refuge 
Manager

Central Tract 301-497-5817 Tarik_Adams@fws.gov

Jeff Bolden Park Ranger North Tract 301-497-5701 JD_Bolden@fws.gov

Martin Brockman Facility Manager Central Tract 301-497-5584 Martin_Brockman@fws.gov

Jason Cangelosi Visitor Services 
Manager

South Tract 301-497-5766 Michael_Cangelosi@fws.gov

Joe Green Engineering & 
Equipment

Central Tract 301-497-5618 Joseph_Green@fws.gov

Ryan Baxter Law Enforcement Central Tract 301-497-5747 Ryan_Baxter@fws.gov

Eric Murphy Administrative Support
Assistant

Central Tract 301-497-5672 Eric_Murphy@fws.gov

Diana Ogilvie Park Ranger / Volunteer 
Coordinator

South Tract 301-497-5565  Diana_Ogilvie@fws.gov

Tim Parker Park Ranger / Ed. 
Coordinator

North Tract 240-882-0363 Timothy_Parker@fws.gov

Mark Riley Maintenance Helper Central Tract 240-882-9079 Mark_Riley@fws.gov

Sandy Spencer Supervisory Wildlife 
Biologist

Central Tract 301-497-5587 Sandy_Spencer@fws.gov

Intern/ Chesapeake 
Conservation Corps

South Tract 301-497-5768Genny Davis Virginia_Davis@fws.gov
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